
European Cadets Fencing Championships
23.02.2024 - 11:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 MORIKYAN GAGIK ARM 07.05.2008
2 FALCHETTO Lauro AUT 84 20.07.2008
3 NEMEC Jaden AUT 146 16.04.2008
4 FREDERICK Arthur BEL 182 18.06.2007
5 HALLEZ Loic BEL 179 25.04.2008
6 JONGEN Kian BEL 123 22.10.2007
7 MEYER Nathan BEL 122 02.09.2008
8 GYUROV Atanas BUL 288 09.12.2007
9 PANAYOTOV Dimitar BUL 220 14.04.2007
10 POLISHEV Danail BUL 36 18.09.2007
11 TODOROV Teodor BUL 284 28.01.2007
12 AMBRUS MARSIC Roko CRO 281 17.07.2009
13 GREGUREC LEON CRO 568 02.08.2007
14 KIAYIAS Aris CYP 54 14.06.2009
15 KAVECKY Max CZE 17 01.07.2008
16 KORAB Tadeas CZE 318 01.04.2007
17 PTACNIK Lukas CZE 155 31.03.2007
18 VYSKOCIL Elias CZE 98 14.02.2008
19 FU GIUGNO Raffaele DEN 44 19.04.2007
20 LYKKE KOFOED Hannibal DEN 161 25.07.2009
21 NABATIFAR Afshin Alexander DEN 136 08.04.2008
22 VAABEN Frode DEN 22 10.09.2007
23 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Mauro ESP 99 07.05.2007
24 KIM San ESP 41 13.07.2007
25 LORENZO PEREIRA Alejandro ESP 141 08.11.2008
26 MENDIZABAL CAPPADOZZI Leone ESP 102 12.11.2007
27 BOUMAZA Mahel FRA 45 03.02.2009
28 GAVEN MARY THIBAULT FRA 31 27.09.2007
29 PARPEYRAT FOURNEL ULISSE FRA 13 22.03.2007
30 WATSON Guillaume FRA 34 22.05.2007
31 BELBOUAB Mohammed GBR 55 16.11.2009
32 CONTRACTOR Khalam GBR 143 20.05.2007
33 FLOREA Luca GBR 94 03.12.2008
34 KELLY David GBR 43 20.03.2007
35 BARBY Henrik GER 78 11.09.2007
36 BECKMANN Otto GER 42 27.03.2007
37 BERGERT Michael GER 60 18.01.2007
38 MEHNER Laureano GER 217 27.03.2007
39 CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos GRE 328 11.02.2008
40 GKOUMAS Antonios GRE 581 03.11.2008
41 STAMELLOS Konstantinos GRE 09.03.2007
42 STAVRAKIS Michael GRE 29.09.2008
43 BODOR Aron HUN 4 20.08.2008
44 KOSZTOLANYI Hunor HUN 71 22.01.2008
45 SOMMER Marcell HUN 11 24.06.2007
46 ZSOGON Andor Kolos HUN 32 16.08.2007
47 GAUTIER-LOFTUS Leon IRL 37 09.05.2007
48 MORIARTY-SMYTH Myles IRL 95 10.03.2008
49 SCULLY Marco IRL 317 15.03.2007
50 KOREN Evyatar ISR 181 10.12.2009
51 LEMBERGER Eitan ISR 39 23.01.2008
52 SORIANO Ilay ISR 11.07.2007
53 TRAITEL CRYSTAL Ran ISR 196 27.10.2007
54 CONTICINI Mattia ITA 20 23.01.2007
55 IAQUINTA Emanuele ITA 8 25.04.2008
56 PANAZZOLO Marco ITA 64 14.01.2008
57 PASIN Elia ITA 10 10.04.2007
58 OSITIS Davis LAT 368 26.04.2007
59 OZOLINS Jekabs LAT 144 29.08.2008
60 SVIRIDENKOVS Vladislavs LAT 257 17.05.2008
61 ZDORS Markuss LAT 46 13.09.2007
62 CECET Artiom MDA 77 24.03.2007
63 KOSTER Fabian NED 93 11.05.2007
64 MOERBEEK Jonas NED 172 09.07.2007



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
65 VAN DEN BERG Cedric NED 86 26.01.2008
66 VAN DEN BERG Sam NED 149 16.08.2007
67 BARTOSZEK Tomasz POL 58 20.09.2007
68 GAJC Jan POL 134 18.07.2007
69 GINTER Cezary POL 135 22.01.2007
70 GORCZYCA Jakub POL 19 05.02.2007
71 FREITAS Guilherme POR 464 30.09.2007
72 GONCALVES Andre POR 581 16.08.2008
73 OLIVEIRA Francisco POR 22.11.2007
74 VALE Afonso POR 277 05.07.2007
75 BACIU Victor ROU 126 08.06.2007
76 BERCEANU Rares ROU 241 27.09.2007
77 DOGARIU Felix ROU 28 26.09.2008
78 JURAVLE Luca ROU 131 10.06.2007
79 FELTGEN Erwan SUI 326 05.03.2008
80 FUSCO Cristiano SVK 52 01.11.2008
81 ROZMUS Jakub SVK 108 08.10.2008
82 TRESTYANSZKY Denis SVK 150 13.03.2008
83 ABRAHAMSSON Anton SWE 33 07.06.2008
84 MOHOLI Elvis SWE 96 23.01.2008
85 RIENACKER Thomas SWE 69 15.06.2007
86 SALA Carl SWE 87 09.12.2007
87 ANBARLILAR ahmed turgut TUR 153 11.07.2008
88 DEMIRCAN Arda Baris TUR 120 09.06.2008
89 KIRTAY Kivanc TUR 9 01.01.2007
90 OZTURK Sarp TUR 174 23.06.2007
91 MATIASH Danylo UKR 56 07.03.2008
92 MUKHOPAD Hlib UKR 61 25.09.2008
93 SIMONOV ANDRII UKR 29 12.05.2008
94 ZHYHURSKYI Ivan UKR 82 30.01.2007



14 pools
4 pools of 6 and 10 pools of 7
70 (74.47% of 94) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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23.02.2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 BODOR Aron HUN 4
2 IAQUINTA Emanuele ITA 8
3 KIRTAY Kivanc TUR 9
4 PASIN Elia ITA 10
5 SOMMER Marcell HUN 11
6 PARPEYRAT FOURNEL ULISSE FRA 13
7 KAVECKY Max CZE 17
8 GORCZYCA Jakub POL 19
9 CONTICINI Mattia ITA 20
10 VAABEN Frode DEN 22
11 DOGARIU Felix ROU 28
12 SIMONOV ANDRII UKR 29
13 GAVEN MARY THIBAULT FRA 31
14 ZSOGON Andor Kolos HUN 32
15 ABRAHAMSSON Anton SWE 33
16 WATSON Guillaume FRA 34
17 POLISHEV Danail BUL 36
18 GAUTIER-LOFTUS Leon IRL 37
19 LEMBERGER Eitan ISR 39
20 KIM San ESP 41
21 BECKMANN Otto GER 42
22 KELLY David GBR 43
23 FU GIUGNO Raffaele DEN 44
24 BOUMAZA Mahel FRA 45
25 ZDORS Markuss LAT 46
26 FUSCO Cristiano SVK 52
27 KIAYIAS Aris CYP 54
28 BELBOUAB Mohammed GBR 55
29 MATIASH Danylo UKR 56
30 BARTOSZEK Tomasz POL 58
31 BERGERT Michael GER 60
32 MUKHOPAD Hlib UKR 61
33 PANAZZOLO Marco ITA 64
34 RIENACKER Thomas SWE 69
35 KOSZTOLANYI Hunor HUN 71
36 CECET Artiom MDA 77
37 BARBY Henrik GER 78
38 ZHYHURSKYI Ivan UKR 82
39 FALCHETTO Lauro AUT 84
40 VAN DEN BERG Cedric NED 86
41 SALA Carl SWE 87
42 KOSTER Fabian NED 93
43 FLOREA Luca GBR 94
44 MORIARTY-SMYTH Myles IRL 95
45 MOHOLI Elvis SWE 96
46 VYSKOCIL Elias CZE 98
47 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Mauro ESP 99
48 MENDIZABAL CAPPADOZZI Leone ESP 102
49 ROZMUS Jakub SVK 108
50 DEMIRCAN Arda Baris TUR 120
51 MEYER Nathan BEL 122
52 JONGEN Kian BEL 123
53 BACIU Victor ROU 126
54 JURAVLE Luca ROU 131
55 GAJC Jan POL 134
56 GINTER Cezary POL 135
57 NABATIFAR Afshin Alexander DEN 136
58 LORENZO PEREIRA Alejandro ESP 141
59 CONTRACTOR Khalam GBR 143
60 OZOLINS Jekabs LAT 144
61 NEMEC Jaden AUT 146
62 VAN DEN BERG Sam NED 149
63 TRESTYANSZKY Denis SVK 150



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
64 ANBARLILAR ahmed turgut TUR 153
65 PTACNIK Lukas CZE 155
66 LYKKE KOFOED Hannibal DEN 161
67 MOERBEEK Jonas NED 172
68 OZTURK Sarp TUR 174
69 HALLEZ Loic BEL 179
70 KOREN Evyatar ISR 181
71 FREDERICK Arthur BEL 182
72 TRAITEL CRYSTAL Ran ISR 196
73 MEHNER Laureano GER 217
74 PANAYOTOV Dimitar BUL 220
75 BERCEANU Rares ROU 241
76 SVIRIDENKOVS Vladislavs LAT 257
77 VALE Afonso POR 277
78 AMBRUS MARSIC Roko CRO 281
79 TODOROV Teodor BUL 284
80 GYUROV Atanas BUL 288
81 SCULLY Marco IRL 317
82 KORAB Tadeas CZE 318
83 FELTGEN Erwan SUI 326
84 CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos GRE 328
85 OSITIS Davis LAT 368
86 FREITAS Guilherme POR 464
87 GREGUREC LEON CRO 568
88 GONCALVES Andre POR 581
89 GKOUMAS Antonios GRE 581
90 SORIANO Ilay ISR
91 STAMELLOS Konstantinos GRE
92 OLIVEIRA Francisco POR
93 MORIKYAN GAGIK ARM
94 STAVRAKIS Michael GRE
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Strip 12

11:00

Referee(s):

SRNA Jan (CZE)

BELBOUAB Mohammed GBR

CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos GRE

MATIASH Danylo UKR

LORENZO PEREIRA Alejandro ESP

BODOR Aron HUN

OSITIS Davis LAT

GAJC Jan POL
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11:00

Referee(s):

ALY Sherif (EGY)

BARTOSZEK Tomasz POL
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KIAYIAS Aris CYP

IAQUINTA Emanuele ITA
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FUSCO Cristiano SVK

JURAVLE Luca ROU

KIRTAY Kivanc TUR

BERGERT Michael GER

GINTER Cezary POL



Strip 15

11:00

Referee(s):
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NEMEC Jaden AUT
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GONCALVES Andre POR

SCULLY Marco IRL

BACIU Victor ROU
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Referee(s):
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Referee(s):

DEAMER Luke (GBR)
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SORIANO Ilay ISR

TODOROV Teodor BUL
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Referee(s):

DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

AMBRUS MARSIC Roko CRO

KOSZTOLANYI Hunor HUN
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DEMIRCAN Arda Baris TUR

KELLY David GBR

STAMELLOS Konstantinos GRE

KAVECKY Max CZE
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11:00

Referee(s):

COSTANZO GianMarco (ITA)

MENDIZABAL CAPPADOZZI Leone ESP

CECET Artiom MDA

MORIKYAN GAGIK ARM

GORCZYCA Jakub POL

VALE Afonso POR

BECKMANN Otto GER

ANBARLILAR ahmed turgut TUR

Strip 20

11:00

Referee(s):

BEREUTER Roman (AUT)
DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)

PTACNIK Lukas CZE

CONTICINI Mattia ITA

SVIRIDENKOVS Vladislavs LAT

KIM San ESP

ROZMUS Jakub SVK

OLIVEIRA Francisco POR

BARBY Henrik GER



Strip 21

11:00

Referee(s):

MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

MOERBEEK Jonas NED

LEMBERGER Eitan ISR

VAABEN Frode DEN

STAVRAKIS Michael GRE

BERCEANU Rares ROU

ZHYHURSKYI Ivan UKR

GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Mauro ESP

Strip 22

11:00

Referee(s):

GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

FALCHETTO Lauro AUT

GAUTIER-LOFTUS Leon IRL

PANAYOTOV Dimitar BUL

VYSKOCIL Elias CZE

LYKKE KOFOED Hannibal DEN

DOGARIU Felix ROU

Strip 23

11:00

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SVK)

MEHNER Laureano GER

WATSON Guillaume FRA

VAN DEN BERG Cedric NED

OZTURK Sarp TUR

MOHOLI Elvis SWE

SIMONOV ANDRII UKR



Strip 24

11:00

Referee(s):

MACHADO Miguel (POR)

MORIARTY-SMYTH Myles IRL

HALLEZ Loic BEL

POLISHEV Danail BUL

GAVEN MARY THIBAULT FRA

SALA Carl SWE

TRAITEL CRYSTAL Ran ISR

Strip 25

11:00

Referee(s):

MORITA Atsuya (JPN)

ZSOGON Andor Kolos HUN

KOREN Evyatar ISR

ABRAHAMSSON Anton SWE

FLOREA Luca GBR

KOSTER Fabian NED

FREDERICK Arthur BEL
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KOSZTOLANYI Hunor HUN 6 1.00 30 4 +26 Advanced
2 PARPEYRAT FOURNEL ULISSE FRA 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
3 CONTICINI Mattia ITA 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
4 BERGERT Michael GER 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
5 SOMMER Marcell HUN 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
6T BECKMANN Otto GER 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
6T VAABEN Frode DEN 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
8 FALCHETTO Lauro AUT 5 1.00 25 10 +15 Advanced
9 FLOREA Luca GBR 5 1.00 25 12 +13 Advanced
10 TRAITEL CRYSTAL Ran ISR 5 1.00 25 13 +12 Advanced
11 GORCZYCA Jakub POL 5 0.83 27 7 +20 Advanced
12 PANAZZOLO Marco ITA 5 0.83 29 11 +18 Advanced
13 LEMBERGER Eitan ISR 5 0.83 28 10 +18 Advanced
14 PASIN Elia ITA 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
15 KELLY David GBR 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
16 BARBY Henrik GER 5 0.83 26 13 +13 Advanced
17 MUKHOPAD Hlib UKR 5 0.83 28 16 +12 Advanced
18 BARTOSZEK Tomasz POL 5 0.83 25 14 +11 Advanced
19 BODOR Aron HUN 5 0.83 28 19 +9 Advanced
20 ZSOGON Andor Kolos HUN 4 0.80 24 12 +12 Advanced
21 OZTURK Sarp TUR 4 0.80 22 12 +10 Advanced
22 GAVEN MARY THIBAULT FRA 4 0.80 24 15 +9 Advanced
23 WATSON Guillaume FRA 4 0.80 22 14 +8 Advanced
24 KIAYIAS Aris CYP 4 0.67 27 12 +15 Advanced
25 MATIASH Danylo UKR 4 0.67 28 19 +9 Advanced
26 BELBOUAB Mohammed GBR 4 0.67 25 16 +9 Advanced
27T KIM San ESP 4 0.67 24 16 +8 Advanced
27T IAQUINTA Emanuele ITA 4 0.67 24 16 +8 Advanced
29 FUSCO Cristiano SVK 4 0.67 27 20 +7 Advanced
30 KAVECKY Max CZE 4 0.67 22 17 +5 Advanced
31 KIRTAY Kivanc TUR 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
32 OZOLINS Jekabs LAT 4 0.67 22 21 +1 Advanced
33 LORENZO PEREIRA Alejandro ESP 4 0.67 21 22 -1 Advanced
34 DOGARIU Felix ROU 3 0.60 23 13 +10 Advanced
35 POLISHEV Danail BUL 3 0.60 22 13 +9 Advanced
36 GAUTIER-LOFTUS Leon IRL 3 0.60 18 14 +4 Advanced
37 SIMONOV ANDRII UKR 3 0.60 17 14 +3 Advanced
38 KOREN Evyatar ISR 3 0.60 19 17 +2 Advanced
39T BOUMAZA Mahel FRA 3 0.50 20 18 +2 Advanced
39T BACIU Victor ROU 3 0.50 20 18 +2 Advanced
41 FU GIUGNO Raffaele DEN 3 0.50 24 23 +1 Advanced
42 ZDORS Markuss LAT 3 0.50 22 21 +1 Advanced
43 VAN DEN BERG Sam NED 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
44 BERCEANU Rares ROU 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
45 MEYER Nathan BEL 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
46 MENDIZABAL CAPPADOZZI Leone ESP 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
47 CECET Artiom MDA 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
48 JURAVLE Luca ROU 3 0.50 19 20 -1 Advanced
49 CONTRACTOR Khalam GBR 3 0.50 23 25 -2 Advanced
50 SORIANO Ilay ISR 3 0.50 21 23 -2 Advanced
51 NABATIFAR Afshin Alexander DEN 3 0.50 19 21 -2 Advanced
52 DEMIRCAN Arda Baris TUR 3 0.50 21 24 -3 Advanced
53 ABRAHAMSSON Anton SWE 2 0.40 17 20 -3 Advanced
54 VAN DEN BERG Cedric NED 2 0.40 17 21 -4 Advanced
55 LYKKE KOFOED Hannibal DEN 2 0.40 15 20 -5 Advanced
56 VYSKOCIL Elias CZE 2 0.40 15 21 -6 Advanced
57 GKOUMAS Antonios GRE 2 0.33 22 21 +1 Advanced
58 STAVRAKIS Michael GRE 2 0.33 20 23 -3 Advanced
59 ZHYHURSKYI Ivan UKR 2 0.33 19 23 -4 Advanced
60 CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos GRE 2 0.33 18 22 -4 Advanced
61 GINTER Cezary POL 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
62 GONCALVES Andre POR 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Advanced
63 TRESTYANSZKY Denis SVK 2 0.33 18 25 -7 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 ROZMUS Jakub SVK 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Advanced
65 ANBARLILAR ahmed turgut TUR 2 0.33 17 25 -8 Advanced
66 SCULLY Marco IRL 2 0.33 16 24 -8 Advanced
67 TODOROV Teodor BUL 2 0.33 18 27 -9 Advanced
68T GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Mauro ESP 2 0.33 17 27 -10 Advanced
68T FELTGEN Erwan SUI 2 0.33 17 27 -10 Advanced
70 PTACNIK Lukas CZE 2 0.33 14 27 -13 Advanced
71 MEHNER Laureano GER 1 0.20 15 23 -8 Eliminated
72 MOHOLI Elvis SWE 1 0.20 15 24 -9 Eliminated
73 SALA Carl SWE 1 0.20 12 21 -9 Eliminated
74T HALLEZ Loic BEL 1 0.20 12 22 -10 Eliminated
74T KOSTER Fabian NED 1 0.20 12 22 -10 Eliminated
76 MORIARTY-SMYTH Myles IRL 1 0.20 11 22 -11 Eliminated
77 SVIRIDENKOVS Vladislavs LAT 1 0.17 20 26 -6 Eliminated
78 GAJC Jan POL 1 0.17 21 28 -7 Eliminated
79 VALE Afonso POR 1 0.17 18 27 -9 Eliminated
80 GREGUREC LEON CRO 1 0.17 17 27 -10 Eliminated
81 RIENACKER Thomas SWE 1 0.17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
82 KORAB Tadeas CZE 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
83 OLIVEIRA Francisco POR 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
84 NEMEC Jaden AUT 1 0.17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
85T MOERBEEK Jonas NED 1 0.17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
85T OSITIS Davis LAT 1 0.17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
87 MORIKYAN GAGIK ARM 1 0.17 11 27 -16 Eliminated
88 AMBRUS MARSIC Roko CRO 1 0.17 12 29 -17 Eliminated
89 JONGEN Kian BEL 1 0.17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
90 FREDERICK Arthur BEL 0 0.00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
91 STAMELLOS Konstantinos GRE 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
92 PANAYOTOV Dimitar BUL 0 0.00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
93 FREITAS Guilherme POR 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
94 GYUROV Atanas BUL 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated



Table of 8

Ref: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)
Video: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

1

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Video: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)

2

Table of 16

Ref: MORITA Atsuya (JPN)
Video: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

1

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Video: MACHADO Miguel (POR)

2

Ref: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)
Video: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

3

Ref: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)
Video: MORITA Atsuya (JPN)

4

Table of 32

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

1

(32) LORENZO PEREIRA Alejandro

Ref: DEAMER Luke (GBR)

2

Ref: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

3

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

4

Ref: MACHADO Miguel (POR)

5

Ref: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

6

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)

7

Ref: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)

8

Table of 64

1

(64) ANBARLILAR ahmed turgut

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

2

(33) LORENZO PEREIRA Alejandro
3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Table of 128

HUN

(65) ANBARLILAR ahmed turgut
TUR

SVK

(33) LORENZO PEREIRA Alejandro

ESP

LAT

UKR

ROU

GBR

GER

GBR

CZE

DEN

CYP

UKR

FRA

GRE

AUT



Table of 8

Ref: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

3

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Video: DEAMER Luke (GBR)

4

Table of 16

Ref: DEAMER Luke (GBR)
Video: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)

5

Ref: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)
Video: SRNA Jan (CZE)

6

Ref: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)
Video: DEAMER Luke (GBR)

7

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Video: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)

8

Table of 32

Ref: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)

9

Ref: FRERES Hugo (BEL)

10

Ref: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)

11

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

12

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

13

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

14

Ref: MORITA Atsuya (JPN)

15

Ref: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)

16

Table of 64

17

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

31

32

Table of 128

HUN

SUI

(60) CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos
GRE

UKR

ESP

TUR

ROU

SWE

ITA

ISR

TUR

BEL

HUN

SVK

IRL

POL

(68) GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Mauro

ESP

GER



Table of 8

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)
Video: MORITA Atsuya (JPN)

5

Ref: MACHADO Miguel (POR)
Video: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)

6

Table of 16

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Video: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

9

Ref: FRERES Hugo (BEL)
Video: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

10

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)
Video: FRERES Hugo (BEL)

11

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Video: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

12

Table of 32

Ref: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

17

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)

18

Ref: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)

19

Ref: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)

20

Ref: FRERES Hugo (BEL)

21

Ref: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)

22

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

23

Ref: DEAMER Luke (GBR)

24

Table of 64

33

Ref: MORITA Atsuya (JPN)

34

35

36

37

(46) MENDIZABAL CAPPADOZZI Leone
38

(51) NABATIFAR Afshin Alexander
39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

47

48

Table of 128

ITA

BUL

POR

BUL

CZE

HUN

(46) MENDIZABAL CAPPADOZZI Leone

ESP

(51) NABATIFAR Afshin Alexander
DEN

ITA

POL

NED

NED

FRA

ITA

ISR

UKR

CZE

GER



Table of 8

Ref: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)
Video: FRERES Hugo (BEL)

7

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Video: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

8

Table of 16

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

13

Ref: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)
Video: ALY Sherif (EGY)

14

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)

15

(2) PARPEYRAT FOURNEL ULISSE

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

16

Table of 32

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

25

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

26

Ref: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)

27

Ref: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

28

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)

29

Ref: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)

30

Ref: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)

31

(2) PARPEYRAT FOURNEL ULISSE

Ref: FRERES Hugo (BEL)

32

Table of 64

49

50

51

52

53

54

(55) LYKKE KOFOED Hannibal
55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

63

(2) PARPEYRAT FOURNEL ULISSE
64

Table of 128

DEN

GRE

ROU

GBR

FRA

LAT

(55) LYKKE KOFOED Hannibal
DEN

ISR

GBR

ISR

MDA

POL

TUR

ROU

SVK

IRL

(2) PARPEYRAT FOURNEL ULISSE

FRA



Ref: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)
Video: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Assist: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Assist: SRNA Jan (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Video: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)
Assist: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Assist: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
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Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Video: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Assist: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Assist: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)
Video: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
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Ref: MACHADO Miguel (POR)
Video: SRNA Jan (CZE)
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Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Video: MORITA Atsuya (JPN)
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Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)
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European Cadets Fencing Championships
23.02.2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 FALCHETTO Lauro AUT 20.07.2008
2 CONTICINI Mattia ITA 23.01.2007
3T KELLY David GBR 20.03.2007
3T PANAZZOLO Marco ITA 14.01.2008
5 KOSZTOLANYI Hunor HUN 22.01.2008
6 TRAITEL CRYSTAL Ran ISR 27.10.2007
7 ZSOGON Andor Kolos HUN 16.08.2007
8 GAVEN MARY THIBAULT FRA 27.09.2007
9 PARPEYRAT FOURNEL ULISSE FRA 22.03.2007
10 BERGERT Michael GER 18.01.2007
11 SOMMER Marcell HUN 24.06.2007
12 BECKMANN Otto GER 27.03.2007
13 PASIN Elia ITA 10.04.2007
14 BARBY Henrik GER 11.09.2007
15 KIAYIAS Aris CYP 14.06.2009
16 BELBOUAB Mohammed GBR 16.11.2009
17 VAABEN Frode DEN 10.09.2007
18 FLOREA Luca GBR 03.12.2008
19 GORCZYCA Jakub POL 05.02.2007
20 LEMBERGER Eitan ISR 23.01.2008
21 BARTOSZEK Tomasz POL 20.09.2007
22 BODOR Aron HUN 20.08.2008
23 OZTURK Sarp TUR 23.06.2007
24 WATSON Guillaume FRA 22.05.2007
25T IAQUINTA Emanuele ITA 25.04.2008
25T KIM San ESP 13.07.2007
27 KAVECKY Max CZE 01.07.2008
28 KIRTAY Kivanc TUR 01.01.2007
29 LORENZO PEREIRA Alejandro ESP 08.11.2008
30 GAUTIER-LOFTUS Leon IRL 09.05.2007
31 BOUMAZA Mahel FRA 03.02.2009
32 JURAVLE Luca ROU 10.06.2007
33 MUKHOPAD Hlib UKR 25.09.2008
34 MATIASH Danylo UKR 07.03.2008
35 FUSCO Cristiano SVK 01.11.2008
36 OZOLINS Jekabs LAT 29.08.2008
37 DOGARIU Felix ROU 26.09.2008
38 POLISHEV Danail BUL 18.09.2007
39 SIMONOV ANDRII UKR 12.05.2008
40 KOREN Evyatar ISR 10.12.2009
41 BACIU Victor ROU 08.06.2007
42 FU GIUGNO Raffaele DEN 19.04.2007
43 ZDORS Markuss LAT 13.09.2007
44 VAN DEN BERG Sam NED 16.08.2007
45 BERCEANU Rares ROU 27.09.2007
46 MEYER Nathan BEL 02.09.2008
47 MENDIZABAL CAPPADOZZI Leone ESP 12.11.2007
48 CECET Artiom MDA 24.03.2007
49 CONTRACTOR Khalam GBR 20.05.2007
50 SORIANO Ilay ISR 11.07.2007
51 NABATIFAR Afshin Alexander DEN 08.04.2008
52 DEMIRCAN Arda Baris TUR 09.06.2008
53 ABRAHAMSSON Anton SWE 07.06.2008
54 VAN DEN BERG Cedric NED 26.01.2008
55 LYKKE KOFOED Hannibal DEN 25.07.2009
56 VYSKOCIL Elias CZE 14.02.2008
57 GKOUMAS Antonios GRE 03.11.2008
58 STAVRAKIS Michael GRE 29.09.2008
59 ZHYHURSKYI Ivan UKR 30.01.2007
60 GINTER Cezary POL 22.01.2007
61 GONCALVES Andre POR 16.08.2008
62 TRESTYANSZKY Denis SVK 13.03.2008
63 ANBARLILAR ahmed turgut TUR 11.07.2008



Place Name Country Birthdate
64 FELTGEN Erwan SUI 05.03.2008
65 CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos GRE 11.02.2008
66 ROZMUS Jakub SVK 08.10.2008
67 SCULLY Marco IRL 15.03.2007
68 TODOROV Teodor BUL 28.01.2007
69 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Mauro ESP 07.05.2007
70 PTACNIK Lukas CZE 31.03.2007
71 MEHNER Laureano GER 27.03.2007
72 MOHOLI Elvis SWE 23.01.2008
73 SALA Carl SWE 09.12.2007
74T KOSTER Fabian NED 11.05.2007
74T HALLEZ Loic BEL 25.04.2008
76 MORIARTY-SMYTH Myles IRL 10.03.2008
77 SVIRIDENKOVS Vladislavs LAT 17.05.2008
78 GAJC Jan POL 18.07.2007
79 VALE Afonso POR 05.07.2007
80 GREGUREC LEON CRO 02.08.2007
81 RIENACKER Thomas SWE 15.06.2007
82 KORAB Tadeas CZE 01.04.2007
83 OLIVEIRA Francisco POR 22.11.2007
84 NEMEC Jaden AUT 16.04.2008
85T OSITIS Davis LAT 26.04.2007
85T MOERBEEK Jonas NED 09.07.2007
87 MORIKYAN GAGIK ARM 07.05.2008
88 AMBRUS MARSIC Roko CRO 17.07.2009
89 JONGEN Kian BEL 22.10.2007
90 FREDERICK Arthur BEL 18.06.2007
91 STAMELLOS Konstantinos GRE 09.03.2007
92 PANAYOTOV Dimitar BUL 14.04.2007
93 FREITAS Guilherme POR 30.09.2007
94 GYUROV Atanas BUL 09.12.2007



European Cadets Fencing Championships
23.02.2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ALY Sherif EGY B 00855563 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1
BAKUM Andrii UKR B 00702744 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
BEREUTER Roman AUT B 00828103 Ref: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B 00690482 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Video: 1 Ref: 1
COSTANZO GianMarco ITA B 00833121 Ref: 1
DAL POZZOLO Marco ITA B 00845862 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
DEAMER Luke GBR B 00840524 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
DOO Hwa Jung KOR B 00854384 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
FRERES Hugo BEL B 00836036 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
GORAL Tomasz SWE B 00691933 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN B 00688360 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB B 00830548 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1
MACHADO Miguel POR B 00690212 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MOJSKI Jaroslaw POL B 00690079 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
MORITA Atsuya JPN B 00863820 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
PASCUCCI Martina ITA B 00689697 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
PIERUCCI Simona ITA B 00689706 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
SRNA Jan CZE B 00688329 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1



Total entries: 94
Total participants: 94
Top-32 ranked participants: 14
Number of countries represented: 28

GBR: 4 participants
POL: 4 participants
UKR: 4 participants
ITA: 4 participants
LAT: 4 participants
SWE: 4 participants
HUN: 4 participants
ISR: 4 participants
DEN: 4 participants
FRA: 4 participants
ESP: 4 participants
BUL: 4 participants
NED: 4 participants
TUR: 4 participants
ROU: 4 participants
BEL: 4 participants
GRE: 4 participants
POR: 4 participants
CZE: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
IRL: 3 participants
SVK: 3 participants
CRO: 2 participants
AUT: 2 participants
SUI: 1 participants
MDA: 1 participants
ARM: 1 participants
CYP: 1 participants


